
AERA Horse History for Russell

Horse Details
Sex DoB Age Colour Height Breed Breed Reg

No
Microchip(s)

Gelding 08-01-1999 27.00 - - Warmblood cross - -

Sire Dam
Name Breed Bred reg no. Name Breed Bred reg no.

- - - - - -
Breeding: Unconfirmed

Endurance Rides Other Rides
Division Km Rides Type Km Rides

Intermediate 331.0 8
Introductory 178.9 9

Totals - - Totals 509.9 17

Horse Details
State Ride Date Affiliated

State
Div. Rider Place Distance Time Km. Points

WAERA Greenhills 19-08-2017 TR Wendy Leach - 20.0km Introductory
Ride

2:04:00 20.0 -

WAERA Jarrahdale Ride 27-06-2015 TR Wendy Leach - 18.0km Introductory
Ride

2:25:00 18.0 -

WAERA Jarrahdale Endurance Ride 29-06-2013 TR Wendy Leach - 20.0km Introductory
Ride

2:07:00 20.0 -

WAERA Gingin Endurance Ride 15-06-2013 TR Wendy Leach - 20.0km Introductory
Ride

2:30:00 20.0 -

WAERA Jarrahdale - Tony Duffy
Memorial

06-06-2010 TR Wendy Leach - 20.0km Introductory
Ride

2:27:00 20.0 -

WAERA Harvey Marathon 10-04-2009 TR Wendy Leach - 40.0km Intermediate
Ride

- - -

WAERA Woky Creek 27-09-2008 TR Wendy Leach - 40.0km Intermediate
Ride

4:37:00 40.0 -



State Ride Date Affiliated
State

Div. Rider Place Distance Time Km. Points

WAERA Katanning 13-09-2008 TR Wendy Leach - 40.0km Intermediate
Ride

4:28:00 41.0 -

WAERA Quindanning 25-07-2008 TR Wendy Leach - 20.0km Introductory
Ride

2:19:00 20.0 -

WAERA Gidgegannup 22-06-2008 TR Mick Leach - 20.0km Introductory
Ride

3:42:00 20.9 -

WAERA Tony Duffy Memorial - Collie 01-06-2008 TR Wendy Leach - 50.0km Intermediate
Ride

4:18:00 50.0 -

WAERA Wundowie 10-05-2008 TR Wendy Leach - 40.0km Intermediate
Ride

4:32:00 40.0 -

WAERA Wilga 08-03-2008 TR Wendy Leach - 40.0km Intermediate
Ride

3:29:00 40.0 -

WAERA Woky Creek 08-09-2007 TR Wendy Leach - 40.0km Intermediate
Ride

3:15:00 40.0 -

WAERA Pinjarra 04-08-2007 TR Wendy Leach - 40.0km Intermediate
Ride

4:56:00 40.0 -

WAERA Gidgegannup 24-06-2007 TR Wendy Leach - 20.0km Introductory
Ride

2:08:00 20.0 -

WAERA Jarrahdale - Tony Duffy
Memorial

03-06-2007 TR Wendy Leach - 40.0km Intermediate
Ride

4:28:00 40.0 -

WAERA Cardiff 20-04-2007 TR Wendy Leach - 20.0km Introductory
Ride

2:00:00 20.0 -
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